
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(月) 曇り一時雨 25.1 0.0 1,261 49,936 49,936 74,385 67.1

7/2(火) 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 6.3 2,028 80,309 130,244 148,769 87.5

7/3(水) 曇り一時雨 25.4 0.7 958 37,937 168,181 223,154 75.4

7/4(木) 曇りのち時々晴 27.2 0.0 1,082 42,847 211,028 297,538 70.9

7/5(金) 晴れのち一時雨 29.9 3.3 1,653 65,459 276,487 371,923 74.3

7/6(土) 晴れのち一時雨 31.4 8.8 2,418 95,753 372,240 446,308 83.4

7/7(日) 曇り時々雨 28.3 0.0 272 10,771 383,011 520,692 73.6

7/8(月) 曇り時々雨 24.4 0.0 314 12,434 395,446 595,077 66.5

7/9(火) 曇り時々雨 25.8 0.0 339 13,424 408,870 669,461 61.1

7/10(水) 曇り時々雨 26.1 0.0 551 21,820 430,690 743,846 57.9

7/11(木) 晴れ一時雨 25.7 2.1 1,370 54,252 484,942 818,230 59.3

7/12(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.8 5.1 1,786 70,726 555,667 892,615 62.3

7/13(土) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 10.0 2,367 93,733 649,400 967,000 67.2

7/14(日) 晴れのち曇り 27.2 3.0 1,434 56,786 706,187 1,041,384 67.8

7/15(月) 晴れ時々曇り 29.9 8.9 2,086 82,606 788,792 1,115,769 70.7

7/16(火) 晴れ時々曇り 29.8 8.0 1,969 77,972 866,765 1,190,153 72.8

7/17(水) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.0 1,015 40,194 906,959 1,264,538 71.7

7/18(木) 曇り一時雨 28.8 2.2 813 32,195 939,154 1,338,923 70.1

7/19(金) 曇り一時雨 30.0 0.3 975 38,610 977,764 1,413,307 69.2

7/20(土) 曇り一時雨 28.2 0.0 691 27,364 1,005,127 1,487,692 67.6

7/21(日)晴れのち時々曇り32.4 8.3 2,018 79,913 1,085,040 1,562,076 69.5

7/22(月) 晴れ時々曇り 29.2 9.7 2,165 85,734 1,170,774 1,636,461 71.5

7/23(火)晴れのち時々曇り33.0 4.6 1,666 65,974 1,236,748 1,710,846 72.3

7/24(水) 曇り時々雨 28.5 0.0 518 20,513 1,257,260 1,785,230 70.4

7/25(木) 雨 25.4 0.0 118 4,673 1,261,933 1,859,615 67.9

7/26(金) 曇り一時雨 28.5 0.3 0 0 1,261,933 1,933,999 65.2

7/27(土) 曇り一時雨 29.9 0.2 0 0 1,261,933 2,008,384 62.8

7/28(日) 曇り一時雨 28.3 0.0 0 0 1,261,933 2,082,768 60.6

7/29(月) 曇り時々晴れ 30.2 0.2 0 0 1,261,933 2,157,153 58.5

7/30(火)晴れのち時々曇り30.6 2.4 0 0 1,261,933 2,231,538 56.5

7/31(水) 晴れ時々曇り 27.0 0.6 0 0 1,261,933 2,305,922 54.7

℃ h 31,867

28.1 2.7 1028.0

4.40 1913.2

実績平均(/日) ¥40,708

  月目標値(/日) ¥74,385

月合計 ¥1,261,933
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